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Witam, mam na imie Pygmalion i mam dla Was ekstra wiadomos$¢! Moge zostaé Waszym
hauczycielem i nauczy¢é Was czego$ z angielskiego! W tej gazecie raz na dwa tygodnie
znajdziecie instrukcje, ¢wiczenia i quiz. Przeslijcie nam wtasciwe odpowiedzi i moze co$ wygracie!

Bedzie zabawnie, zobaczycie!

LESSON 3 - POSSESSIVE ADJECTIVES

Review

I h ave a house.
YOU have a house.
HE has a house.
SHE has a house.
IT has a house.
WE have a house.
YOU have a house.
THEY have a house.

Practice

house is very nice.
house is very nice.
house is very nice.
house is very nice.
house is very nice.
house is very nice.
house is very nice.
house is very nice.

Put in my/our/your/his/her/their/its.

Do you like ... job?

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Quiz

Match.

A writer

Mr and Mrs Thomson
The house

A girl

we

I know Mr Watson but T don't know ... wife.

I am going to wash ... hair before I go out.

Do you think most people are happy in ... jobs.

Ann is going out with ... friends this evening.

We're going to have a party. We're going to invite all ... friends.
Oxford is famous for ... university.

I like fennis. It's ... favourite sport.

I want o phone Ann. Do you know ... phone number?
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doors and windows
doll

book

daughter

culture

Wtasciwe odpowiedzi prosimy przesytaé do 19 lutego 2012

na adres: pygmalion@pygmalion.cz (prosimy podac swoje imie i hazwisko, adres oraz wiek)
Trzy wylosowane osoby otrzymajq atrakcyjne nagrody.
Laureatami konkursu sq: Dominik Polocek, Czeski Cieszyn;

Marcin Bielinski, Czeski Cieszyn
Nagrody do odebrania w siedzibie firmy Pygmalion.
Laureatom serdecznie gratulujemy!
Pygmalion s. r. 0., Mdnesova 27, 737 01 Czeski Cieszyn
tel.: +420 558 741 900 www.pygmalion.cz
http://www.facebook.com/pygmalion.cz




